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REGISTRATION FORM
Course Name: Oct 2012 | Foundation Training Series on Understanding RSPO & its Application
Course Date: 15 -19 October 2012

Course Venue: Parkcity Everly Hotel, Miri, Sarawak
The training series will consists of:
	Course Code
	Date
	Course Name

	01
	15-Oct-2012
	RSPO Principles & Criteria

	02
	16-Oct-2012
	RSPO Supply Chain Certification System

	03
	17-Oct-2012
	FPIC concept and application in RSPO

	04
	18/19-Oct-2012
	HCV concept and application in RSPO (2 days-course)


Notes:

· The course will be conducted in English.

· Book early as the training are usually filled up quickly. Seats are limited to 25 participants. To register, complete the form below and make a payment as soon as possible to reserve seats. Places will only be confirmed upon payment. Stay in touch with any latest training updates and sign up for our e-alerts.

Payment Information
1. Telegraphic Transfer or Cheques are payable to:

Account Name: 
Wild Asia Sdn Bhd
Account Number: 
201 - 228467 - 101

Bank Name: 

HSBC Bank Malaysia Berhad

Bank Address: 
No. 2 Leboh Ampang, 50100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Bank Swift Code: 
HBMBMYKL

Send proof of payment to training@wildasia.org
2. Training Fees: please refer to the table below.
	No. of days attended

Terms
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	Standard (RM)
	1,350
	2,430
	3,443
	4,320
	5,063

	*Concession (RM)
	1,215
	2,295
	3,240
	4,050
	4,725

	**Early Bird (RM)
	1,215
	2,160
	3,038
	3,780
	4,388


*Applied to NGOs and not-for-profit organizations.
**Applied to both standard and concession and those who register and pay before 21st September 2012
3. Payment for your registration:
	
	PAYMENT OF FEES:
	Course Codes
	Total no. of days attended
	Total Payment

	
	Participant One
	     
	     
	     

	
	Participant Two
	     
	     
	     

	
	Participant Three
	     
	     
	     

	
	Participant Four
	     
	     
	     

	
	TOTAL
	
	
	     


Important notes:

· All training fees are inclusive of Government tax, training materials, refreshments and, lunches.

· All bank charges will be borne by the payee.

· A cancellation fee of 25% of the course fee will be charged if notice is given more than 30 days of the course date. 50% of the course fee will be charged for any cancellation up to 7 days before the training date. No refunds will be given thereafter.
· Please email registration form and proof of payment to training@wildasia.org for records. 
Details of Participants

Please type clearly in the grey field.
Participant 1:

	*Name with Title (Mr./Mrs./Dr./etc.)
(underline surname)
	

	*Organisation:


	     

	Position Held:
	     
	* Dietary Preference:
	     

	*Identification 

(IC or Passport No.)
	     
	Nationality:
	     

	*Mailing Address
	     

	Telephone:
	     
	*Mobile No:
	     

	*Email
	     
	Fax
	     

	What are your relevant knowledge and experience of this topic?
	     

	What are your expectation of the courses


	     


Participant 2:

	*Name with Title (Mr./Mrs./Dr./etc.)
(underline surname)
	

	*Organisation:


	     

	Position Held:
	     
	* Dietary Preference:
	     

	*Identification 

(IC or Passport No.)
	     
	Nationality:
	     

	*Mailing Address
	     

	Telephone:
	     
	*Mobile No:
	     

	*Email
	     
	Fax
	     

	What are your relevant knowledge and experience of this topic?
	     

	What are your expectation of the courses


	     


Participant 3:

	*Name with Title (Mr./Mrs./Dr./etc.)
(underline surname)
	

	*Organisation:


	     

	Position Held:
	     
	* Dietary Preference:
	     

	*Identification 

(IC or Passport No.)
	     
	Nationality:
	     

	*Mailing Address
	     

	Telephone:
	     
	*Mobile No:
	     

	*Email
	     
	Fax
	     

	What are your relevant knowledge and experience of this topic?
	     

	What are your expectation of the courses


	     


Participant 4: 

	*Name with Title (Mr./Mrs./Dr./etc.)
(underline surname)
	

	*Organisation:


	     

	Position Held:
	     
	* Dietary Preference:
	     

	*Identification 

(IC or Passport No.)
	     
	Nationality:
	     

	*Mailing Address
	     

	Telephone:
	     
	*Mobile No:
	     

	*Email
	     
	Fax
	     

	What are your relevant knowledge and experience of this topic?
	     

	What are your expectation of the courses


	     








